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AREA A punteggi
1 Ballestriero Nicola 12,252
2 Raia Luca 9,000
3 Negro Elena 9,000
4 Alonge Salvatore 8,000
5 Strocchia Ines Raffaella 8,000
6 Corgnati Graziella 7,000
7 Paglione Michele 6,000
8 Totta Rachele Maria 6,000
9 Pepe Giuseppina 5,000
10 Deambrogio Giulio 5,000
11 Gangemi Viviana 3,000
12 Scuderi Alessandro 3,000
13 Mandrino Elena 3,000
14 Menchini Manuela 3,000

AREA B
1 Piccolo Filomena 9,000
2 Carrieri Filippo Jodi 8,000
3 Vitigliano Laura 7,000
4 Angelo Giacomo 5,000
5 Manglaviti Giovanni 5,000
6 Cirasola Maria Vincenza 5,000
7 Francese Danila Raffaella 3,000
8 Barraco Maria Teresa 3,000
9 Zappia Alex 3,000
10 Ferrara Assunta 3,000
11 Archinà Antonio 3,000
12 Costanzo Francesco 3,000
13 Patania Andrea 3,000

AREA C
1 Ballestriero Nicola 9,000
2 Piccolo Filomena 9,000
3 Raia Luca 9,000
4 Negro Elena 9,000
5 Buono Francesco 8,000
6 Strocchia Ines Raffaella 8,000
7 Simone Francesco 8,000
8 Alonge Salvatore 8,000
9 Corgnati Graziella 7,000
10 Maida Antonio 5,000
11 Angelo Giacomo 5,000
12 Deambrogio Giulio 5,000
13 Francese Danila Raffaella 3,000
14 Gangemi Viviana 3,000
15 Scuderi Alessandro 3,000
16 Mandrino Elena 3,000
17 Menchini Manuela 3,000
18 Zappia Alex 3,000
19 Archinà Antonio 3,000
20 Costanzo Francesco 3,000


